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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Sean O'Neil            M 20-29        1/0       17:54    5:44       17:53
2     Edgar Jowers           M 11-15        1/0       18:42    5:59       18:40
3     John Rushing           M 20-29        2/0       20:35    6:35       20:32
4     Barry Coffman          M 50-99        1/0       21:48    6:58       21:44
5     Shawn Morgan           M 30-39        1/0       21:54    7:01       21:52
6     Joe MacKenzie          M 16-19        1/0       21:57    7:01       21:53
7     Simon Sprouse          M 11-15        2/0       23:54    7:33       23:34
8     Lexie Collins          F 11-15        1/0       24:27    7:49       24:24
9     Philip Anderson        M 20-29        3/0       25:04    7:52       24:32
10    Megan Randall          F 20-29        1/0       25:00    7:57       24:48
11    Corey McNabb           M 40-49        1/0       25:09    7:59       24:55
12    Susan Coffman          F 50-99        1/0       25:44    8:12       25:36
13    Geoffrey Korrub        M 30-39        2/0       25:50    8:15       25:45
14    Michael Lafair         M 40-49        2/0       26:13    8:16       25:49
15    Peggy Pepitone         F 50-99        2/0       26:05    8:19       25:58
16    Anthony Monte          M 11-15        3/0       26:44    8:33       26:41
17    Larissa Ramirez        F 30-39        1/0       27:03    8:34       26:43
18    Jaime Ramirez          M 30-39        3/0       27:02    8:34       26:44
19    Grant Cobb             M 20-29        4/0       26:55    8:36       26:50
20    James Molloy           M 40-49        3/0       27:13    8:43       27:13
21    Channing Kimball       F 30-39        2/0       27:31    8:46       27:22
22    Joshua Krupp           M 11-15        4/0       27:26    8:47       27:23
23    Kellie Fehler          F 30-39        3/0       27:34    8:48       27:26
24    Kendra Oaks            F 20-29        2/0       27:37    8:49       27:31
25    David Forbes           M 30-39        4/0       27:47    8:53       27:42
26    Marvin Sprouse         M 40-49        4/0       28:21    8:58       27:59
27    Don Garritano          M 50-99        2/0       28:22    9:02       28:10
28    Amanda Barham          F 30-39        4/0       28:32    9:06       28:24
29    Laura Hotten           F 40-49        1/0       28:32    9:07       28:27
30    Victor Lai             M 11-15        5/0       28:39    9:10       28:35
31    Cynthia Kinney         F 20-29        3/0       28:42    9:10       28:36
32    Samantha Levy          F 11-15        2/0       28:48    9:11       28:38
33    Nick Bogle             M 11-15        6/0       29:29    9:24       29:21
34    Amanda Clemons         F 30-39        5/0       29:24    9:24       29:21
35    Jami O'Toole           F 30-39        6/0       29:50    9:24       29:21
36    Ryan O'Toole           M 30-39        5/0       30:15    9:33       29:48
37    Jack Clinkenbeard      M  1-10        1/0       30:06    9:39       30:06
38    Casey Clinkenbeard     M 30-39        6/0       30:06    9:39       30:06
39    Amy Clinkenbeard       F 30-39        7/0       30:06    9:39       30:06
40    Melissa Weber          F 40-49        2/0       30:10    9:39       30:07
41    Gerald Weber III       M 11-15        7/0       30:09    9:39       30:07
42    Chase Clinkenbeard     M  1-10        2/0       30:07    9:39       30:07
43    Laura Mills            F 30-39        8/0       30:48    9:41       30:12
44    Karen Pearce           F 40-49        3/0       30:24    9:43       30:18
45    Forest Broe            M  1-10        3/0       30:33    9:46       30:27
46    Jeremy Palmer          M 30-39        7/0       30:40    9:48       30:36
47    John Geiger            M 11-15        8/0       30:56    9:49       30:39
48    Sarah Rehm             F 30-39        9/0       31:15    9:53       30:50
49    Anne Citrin            F  1-10        1/0       31:02    9:54       30:54
50    Dana Burns             F 50-99        3/0       31:02    9:54       30:54
51    Fahd Ayoubi            M 30-39        8/0       31:08    9:55       30:57
52    Suzanne Krebsbaach     F 50-99        4/0       30:58    9:56       30:58
53    Laura Chambers         F 20-29        4/0       31:39    9:59       31:09
54    Monica Guerra          F 30-39       10/0       32:04   10:14       31:55
55    Laura Garvin           F 20-29        5/0       32:13   10:15       32:00
56    Ryan Mansfield         M 40-49        5/0       32:36   10:16       32:02
57    Brent Holm             M 50-99        3/0       32:19   10:16       32:03
58    Maria Jowers           F 16-19        1/0       32:09   10:17       32:05
59    Jodi Abel              F 30-39       11/0       32:42   10:19       32:10
60    Sarah Hardee           F 30-39       12/0       32:43   10:19       32:11
61    Paige Erickson         F 30-39       13/0       32:36   10:21       32:16
62    Xiaofei Zhang          F 30-39       14/0       32:35   10:25       32:29
63    Jackson Hiduke         M 16-19        2/0       32:38   10:26       32:34
64    Chris Samojen          M 30-39        9/0       33:02   10:28       32:38
65    Sung Baek              M 40-49        6/0       33:04   10:29       32:44
66    Deborah Steele         F 50-99        5/0       33:26   10:32       32:52
67    Ximena Estrada         F 30-39       15/0       33:13   10:32       32:52
68    Skyla Badger           F 30-39       16/0       33:10   10:34       32:58
69    Asa Crisp              M 11-15        9/0       33:36   10:36       33:05
70    Joshua Greene          M 11-15       10/0       33:34   10:39       33:13
71    Sarah Schaal           F 11-15        3/0       33:28   10:40       33:18
72    Jennifer Schaal        F 40-49        4/0       33:30   10:41       33:21
73    David Cox              M 50-99        4/0       33:42   10:46       33:35
74    John Turner            M 30-39       10/0       34:22   10:46       33:36
75    Campbell Codina        F  1-10        2/0       33:52   10:48       33:41
76    Heather Arnold         F 30-39       17/0       33:51   10:48       33:42
77    Suzanne Greene         F 40-49        5/0       34:09   10:49       33:46
78    Shelli McNabb          F 40-49        6/0       34:25   10:58       34:12
79    Donna Kleikamp         F 50-99        6/0       34:28   10:58       34:12
80    Steve Krebsbach        M 40-49        7/0       34:32   10:59       34:17
81    Azaret Villeda         F 20-29        6/0       34:38   10:59       34:17
82    Angelica Griego        F 20-29        7/0       34:37   11:00       34:18
83    Tina Griego            F 30-39       18/0       34:38   11:00       34:18
84    Neel Jasti             M  0- 0        1/0       34:22   11:00       34:19
85    Angela Scallon         F 40-49        7/0       34:52   11:04       34:32
86    Yuiko Matsumoto        F 30-39       19/0       34:43   11:05       34:34
87    Paula Scott            F 40-49        8/0       34:50   11:05       34:35
88    Felicia Rodriguez-Cree F 40-49        9/0       34:50   11:05       34:35
89    Nikolas Monte          M  1-10        4/0       34:43   11:06       34:39
90    Brian Fedor            M 30-39       11/0       35:21   11:08       34:43
91    Kristen Burroughs      F 30-39       20/0       35:27   11:15       35:05
92    Jennifer Maldonado     F 40-49       10/0       35:41   11:20       35:21
93    David Washington       M 40-49        8/0       36:02   11:20       35:23
94    Julie Washington       F 30-39       21/0       36:02   11:21       35:25
95    Brenna Wise            F 20-29        8/0       35:50   11:23       35:32
96    Lauren Nash            F  1-10        3/0       35:46   11:24       35:33
97    Ginger Langehennig     F 40-49       11/0       35:50   11:25       35:38
98    David Bunce            M 40-49        9/0       36:17   11:29       35:49
99    Clint Wise             M 20-29        5/0       35:50   11:29       35:50
100   Melissa Bunce          F 30-39       22/0       36:17   11:29       35:51
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101   Logan Bogle            M 11-15       11/0       36:12   11:33       36:02
102   David Bogle            M 40-49       10/0       36:12   11:33       36:02
103   Ken Lowe               M 40-49       11/0       36:38   11:33       36:03
104   Kevin Broe             M 40-49       12/0       36:19   11:36       36:11
105   Viktor Fusilier        M  1-10        5/0       36:55   11:45       36:40
106   Anne Crowley           F 30-39       23/0       37:22   11:46       36:43
107   Carla Torres           F 16-19        2/0       37:08   11:48       36:50
108   Will Norman            M 16-19        3/0       37:09   11:49       36:51
109   Lynne Kurtz-Citrin     F 40-49       12/0       37:14   11:53       37:04
110   Adam Greene            M 40-49       13/0       37:42   11:57       37:18
111   Tiffany Mosier         F 20-29        9/0       37:50   12:04       37:40
112   Jana Gottschalk        F 30-39       24/0       38:12   12:04       37:40
113   Randy Langehennig      F 40-49       13/0       38:17   12:11       38:00
114   Donny Richmond         M 40-49       14/0       38:26   12:11       38:00
115   Timmothy Lancaster     M 20-29        6/0       38:23   12:11       38:02
116   Morgan Adams           F 20-29       10/0       38:27   12:12       38:05
117   Luis Sepulveda         M 50-99        5/0       38:15   12:14       38:09
118   Maria Sepulveda        F 50-99        7/0       38:15   12:14       38:09
119   Jacob Reutebuch        M  1-10        6/0       38:28   12:16       38:17
120   Ronda Phillips         F 40-49       14/0       38:43   12:17       38:20
121   Tara Fusilier          F 40-49       15/0       38:40   12:18       38:23
122   Nola Flores            F 50-99        8/0       38:50   12:21       38:32
123   Jillian Gavin          F 30-39       25/0       39:00   12:24       38:42
124   Bailey Blakeman        F 20-29       11/0       39:00   12:24       38:42
125   William Reutebuch      M 40-49       15/0       38:56   12:25       38:45
126   Colleen Reutebuch      F 40-49       16/0       38:47   12:26       38:47
127   Doug Bonney            M 30-39       12/0       39:26   12:34       39:11
128   Alanna Walters         F 30-39       26/0       39:26   12:34       39:11
129   Karen Sheth            F 30-39       27/0       39:57   12:41       39:33
130   Mary Coley             F 40-49       17/0       39:48   12:41       39:33
131   Barger Joe             M 50-99        6/0       40:02   12:42       39:36
132   Nikhil Jasti           F  0- 0        1/0       39:50   12:45       39:47
133   Noah Greene            M 11-15       12/0       40:44   12:55       40:19
134   Abby Greene            F 11-15        4/0       40:45   12:56       40:22
135   Yenifer Lancaster      F 20-29       12/0       40:45   12:57       40:24
136   Debra Petzold          F 40-49       18/0       40:52   12:58       40:28
137   Joanne Saccone         F 40-49       19/0       40:52   12:59       40:29
138   Stacy Meisenhelter     F 50-99        9/0       40:41   12:59       40:29
139   Caitlin Collins        F  0- 0        2/0       40:36   12:59       40:31
140   Cristia Moore          F 40-49       20/0       40:45   13:00       40:34
141   Renee Codina           F 30-39       28/0       40:55   13:03       40:44
142   Jenna Levine           F  1-10        4/0       40:55   13:05       40:48
143   Juliana Broe           F 16-19        3/0       41:12   13:10       41:04
144   Chris Levine           M 40-49       16/0       41:15   13:11       41:07
145   Damion Watts           M 40-49       17/0       41:50   13:16       41:23
146   Susan Sprouse          F 40-49       21/0       42:17   13:21       41:38
147   Isaac Sprouse          M  1-10        7/0       42:17   13:21       41:38
148   Dane Williams          M 30-39       13/0       42:32   13:24       41:47
149   Kerri Collins          F  1-10        5/0       41:56   13:25       41:53
150   Margot Harmatuk        F 40-49       22/0       42:25   13:30       42:07
151   Jennifer Williams      F 30-39       29/0       42:55   13:31       42:09
152   Josh Andre             M  1-10        8/0       42:32   13:34       42:19
153   Daniel Andre           M 40-49       18/0       42:32   13:34       42:19
154   Rocco Batton           M  1-10        9/0       42:32   13:34       42:19
155   John Mallows           M 30-39       14/0       43:12   13:37       42:28
156   Kate Crisp             F 40-49       23/0       43:14   13:42       42:44
157   Leighanne Jasso        F 30-39       30/0       43:22   13:47       43:00
158   Ashley Fleet           F 20-29       13/0       43:22   13:48       43:02
159   Sue Behm               F 50-99       10/0       43:20   13:48       43:03
160   Jackie Kort            F 30-39       31/0       43:21   13:52       43:15
161   Nick Kort              M  1-10       10/0       43:21   13:52       43:15
162   Sharon Swan            F 50-99       11/0       45:24   14:31       45:18
163   Briana Navarro         F 16-19        4/0       45:47   14:31       45:18
164   Bella Jones            F  1-10        6/0       45:25   14:31       45:19
165   David Maldonado        M 40-49       19/0       45:48   14:34       45:27
166   Linda Perniciaro       F 40-49       24/0       45:57   14:34       45:28
167   John Phillips          M 30-39       15/0       45:35   14:37       45:35
168   Ethan Young            M  1-10       11/0       45:48   14:40       45:45
169   Malika Young           F 30-39       32/0       45:56   14:42       45:51
170   Jose Rincon            M 50-99        7/0       46:22   14:42       45:53
171   Ann Rincon             F 50-99       12/0       46:23   14:42       45:53
172   Yolandi Sacchetti      F 30-39       33/0       47:14   15:01       46:52
173   Donovan Lormand        M 11-15       13/0       47:36   15:12       47:24
174   Collin Lormand         M  1-10       12/0       47:36   15:12       47:25
175   Kecia Lormand          F 40-49       25/0       47:40   15:13       47:28
176   Alex Ceniceros         M 11-15       14/0       48:09   15:16       47:39
177   Joesph Ceniceros       M 11-15       15/0       48:09   15:26       48:09
178   Unknown Partic. 541    M  0- 0        2/0       53:24   15:36       48:41
179   Keshawn French-Burton  M  1-10       13/0       48:48   15:37       48:44
180   Joanna Mesecke         F 50-99       13/0       49:31   15:48       49:17
181   Susan Burton           F 50-99       14/0       49:28   15:49       49:22
182   Tali French-Burton     F  1-10        7/0       49:28   15:50       49:23
183   Adrianna Turner        F 30-39       34/0       49:36   15:54       49:36
184   Tammy Johnson          F 40-49       26/0       50:19   16:00       49:55
185   Kalyn Keir             F 20-29       14/0       50:20   16:00       49:55
186   Christy Claxton        F 40-49       27/0       50:21   16:01       49:57
187   Christine Margocs      F 40-49       28/0       50:57   16:06       50:14
188   George Langan          M 40-49       20/0       50:30   16:08       50:20
189   Melissa Simpson        F 40-49       29/0       50:31   16:08       50:21
190   Elizabeth Vera         F 30-39       35/0       51:06   16:13       50:35
191   Amanda Errickson       F 30-39       36/0       51:08   16:13       50:37
192   Amber Martin           F 30-39       37/0       52:22   16:39       51:56
193   Sharon Davis           F 50-99       15/0       52:25   16:40       51:59
194   Kristina Heaps         F 30-39       38/0       53:15   16:55       52:46
195   Lincoln Heaps          M  1-10       14/0       53:15   16:55       52:46
196   Mark Heaps             M 30-39       16/0       53:15   16:55       52:48
197   Ashley Doczy           F 40-49       30/0       53:15   16:56       52:50
198   Joyce Hofemanm         F 50-99       16/0       53:16   16:56       52:50
199   Fiona Heaps            F  1-10        8/0       53:14   17:04       53:14
200   Unknown Partic. 542    M  0- 0        3/0       53:20   17:06       53:20
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201   Jocelyn Brandt         F 40-49       31/0       55:01   17:27       54:28
202   Bradley Brandt         M 40-49       21/0       54:59   17:28       54:29
203   Beth Phillips          F 30-39       39/0       54:42   17:32       54:42
204   Dean Phillips          M  1-10       15/0       54:44   17:33       54:44
205   Meri Holm              F 50-99       17/0       56:40   17:54       55:50
206   Travis Ralls           M 30-39       17/0       56:58   18:01       56:14
207   Andrea Ralls           F 30-39       40/0       56:58   18:01       56:14
208   Tammy Goforth          F 50-99       18/0       56:51   18:08       56:33
209   Unknown Partic. 540    M  0- 0        4/0     1:01:27   18:11       56:44
210   Debbie Gauna           F 50-99       19/0       57:21   18:15       56:55
211   Jan Carpenter          F 40-49       32/0       57:20   18:15       56:57
212   Rainer Ribback         M 40-49       22/0     1:00:10   18:27       57:33
213   Markus Ribback         M 11-15       16/0     1:00:11   18:27       57:33
214   Patricia Ribback       F 40-49       33/0     1:00:18   18:29       57:39
215   Lance Oriti            M 40-49       23/0       59:45   19:07       59:40
216   Unknown Partic. 543    M  0- 0        5/0     1:01:24   19:41     1:01:24
217   Ally Petersen          F 16-19        5/0     1:02:14   19:42     1:01:28
218   Vivian Nguyen          F 16-19        6/0     1:02:14   19:42     1:01:28
219   Lonnie Aaron           M 50-99        8/0     1:06:37   21:21     1:06:37
220   Gaye Aaron             F 50-99       20/0     1:06:38   21:21     1:06:38
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